A

Offenwein

Weinkarte

Schaumwein

1cl
Franciacorta Cuvée Royal, Marchese Antinori 14
Chardonnay, Pinot nero, Pinot bianco
Prosecco Bareta, Merotto Valdobbiadene 8.50
Glera
Weissweiln

1cl
Solaris, Niederwil Cham Fam. Fuchs 7.50
Solaris
Henri Ivorne, Chablais 6.50
Chasselas
Maurice Gay 883 6.50
Johanisberg
Rotwein

1cl
Roncaia 7.50
Merlot
Grand Marrenon (Luberon) 8
Syrah, Grenache
Tinto Pesquera Crianza 8

Tempranillo

Valpolicella Ripasso DOC

Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Schaumwein

75cl

82

54

75cl

52

36

36

75cl

52

44

48

50cl

37




Franciacorta Cuvée Royal, Marchese Antinori

Chardonnay, Pinot nero, Pinot bianco

Franciacorta Rosé, Marchese Antinori

Chardonnay, Pinot nero

Prosecco Cuvée del Fondatore graziano Merotto

Glera

Prosecco Bareta, Merotto Valdobbiadene

Glera

Weilissweiln

Paien Heida, Joseph Gattleen

Savagnin
L’'Arbalete En Dézaley, Testuz

Chasselas

Henri Ivorne, Chablais

Chasselas

Cure d’Attalens Chardone Grand Cru, Obrist

Chasselas

Solaris, Niederwil Cham Fam. Fuchs

Solaris

Maurice gay 1883 Johannisberg de Chamoson

Johanisberg

Fontanelle, Castello Banfi

Chardonnay

Dalis Endrizzi, IT

Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Nosiola

Roséweln

Henri 1908 Vaud AOC

Pinot noir, Gamay

Siissweln

Sauternes, Chédteau Filhot

Sémillon, Muscadelle, Sauvignon blanc

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

37.5cl

82

94

66

54

48

54

36

48

48

36

58

38

36

36



https://www.bindella.ch/weinshop/weinwissen/rebsorten/sauvignon-blanc

Rotweln

Schweiz

Vinattieri
Merlot

Ligornetto
Merlot

Roncaia
Merlot

Cornalin
Cornalin

Henri Ramarro Rosso
Pinot Noir, Gamay

Ttalien

Tignanellosangiovese,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Summus
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

Le Volte dell’Ornellaia
Merlot, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Barbaresco Prunotto D.0.C.G
Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo d’Alba
Nebbiolo

Biserno

Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

I1 Pino di Biserno

Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

Guidalberto

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Le Serre Nuove Dell’ Ornellaia

Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

I1 Bruciato 2021 (Bolgheri

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah

Brunello di Montalcino
Sangiovese

Chianti Classico Riserva
Sangiovese

Il Grigio gran reserva (San Felice)
Sangiovese

Sodale Merlot Lazio
Merlot .
Primitivo di Manduria
Primitivo

Valpolicella Ripasso DOC

Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

2015

2019

2018

2022

2020

2019

2017

2020

2016

2018

2018

2022

2018

2021

2016

2018

2014

2020

2015

2019

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

50cl

189

92

52

48

42

188

92

64

88

69

200

89

89

105

52

79

44

69

48

64

37




USA
Beringer 2017

Cabernet Sauvignon

Australien

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Seventy Six
Shiraz Cabernet

Frankreich

Chateau La Confession St. Emilion Grand Cru 2015

Merlot, Cabernet

Gardarem (Marrenon) 2019
Syrah, Grenache

Grand Marrenon (Luberon) 2017
Syrah, Grenache

Beaune ler Cru En Genét 2017
Pinot noir

Spanien

Arzuaga Riserva
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Arzuaga Crianza
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Tinto Pesquera Crianza
Tempranillo

Marqués de Riscal reserva Rioja 2015
Tempranillo

Loess 2019

Tempranillo

Faustino V Reserva Rioja 2013
Tempranillo, Mazuelo

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

44

54

112

82

44

96

94

59

48

48

45

36




